

# SANGAM (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L17118RJ 1984PLC 003173

E - mail : secretarial@sangamgroup.com

Website : www.sangamgroup.com | Ph : +91-1482-245400-06



Value through values

Ref: SIL/SEC/2022-23

Date: 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2023

The Manager Department of Corporate Services <b>The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.</b> Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <b><u>Mumbai – 400051</u></b> <b><u>Scrip Code: 5251</u></b>	The Manager, Department of Corporate Services, <b>Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street, <b><u>MUMBAI - 400 001</u></b> <b><u>Scrip Code: 514234</u></b>
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Submission of copy of Unaudited Financial Results published in the Newspapers.**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022 published in Business Standard (English) and Rajasthan Patrika (Hindi).

Hope you will find the same in order and take the same on record.

Thanking you.

**For Sangam (India) Limited**

**(A.K. Jain)**  
**Company Secretary**  
**FCS – 7842**

TAMIL NADU NEWSPRINT AND PAPERS LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 67, MOUNT ROAD, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032. CIN : L22121TN1979PLC007799 Web : www.tnpl.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2022				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
	(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (Net)	1248.57	1084.86	3752.60	2646.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	174.12	1.74	439.90	(11.62)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	174.12	1.74	439.90	(11.62)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	112.90	0.91	285.04	(8.12)
Total comprehensive income for the period (Net of Tax)	113.44	0.60	284.58	(10.07)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of share of (Rs.10/- each)	69.21	69.21	69.21	69.21
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- Share) (Before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted EPS-(in Rs.)	16.31	0.13	41.18	(1.17)

**Notes :**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Statements are available on the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on company's website [www.tnpl.com](http://www.tnpl.com).  
2. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023.  
Place : Chennai - 32  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2023  
DIPR/137/Display/2023

**For and on behalf of the board**  
**DR M SAI KUMAR, IAS**  
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

emami paper mills limited						
CIN : L21019WB1981PLC034161 Registered Office : 687, Anandapur, 1st Floor, E.M Bypass, Kolkata - 700107 Phone No. 033 6613 6264, Website: <a href="http://www.emamipaper.in">www.emamipaper.in</a> , Email: <a href="mailto:investor.relations@emamipaper.com">investor.relations@emamipaper.com</a>						
Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
<b>Total Income from operations (Net)</b>	<b>564.91</b>	<b>612.43</b>	<b>518.52</b>	<b>1,775.41</b>	<b>1,388.90</b>	<b>1,957.71</b>
<b>Earning before Interest, Depreciation and Tax (EBITDA)</b>	<b>36.75</b>	<b>69.31</b>	<b>72.28</b>	<b>216.40</b>	<b>221.25</b>	<b>322.08</b>
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	1.93	34.87	30.85	108.61	105.29	159.33
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1.93	34.87	30.85	108.61	105.29	153.39
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and tax)	1.41	25.03	23.22	80.45	78.12	114.80
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	(6.26)	32.17	21.41	77.29	85.38	113.63
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 2/- each)	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10
Other equity						397.40
Earnings Per share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
Basic	0.03	3.94	3.64	12.69	12.31	18.17
Diluted	0.18	3.15	2.92	10.13	9.83	14.45

**Note:**  
The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter end Financial Results are available on the website of BSE at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), on the website of National Stock Exchange of India at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at [www.emamipaper.in](http://www.emamipaper.in)

**For and on behalf of the Board**  
Vivek Chawla  
Whole-time Director and CEO  
DIN - 02696336

Dated : 13th February, 2023  
Place : Kolkata

SANGAM (INDIA) LIMITED						
CIN: L17118RJ1984PLC003173 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended
	31.12.22	30.09.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.03.22
	(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	60889	71241	65244	203930	170759	244480
2 Net Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional & Extraordinary Items & tax	2422	4327	4880	13257	11571	19638
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1941	4006	4880	12455	11571	18409
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1755	3033	4374	10041	8650	13994
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1787	3063	4536	10123	8908	14098
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	4505	4505	4342	4505	4342	4342
7 Other Equity						64686
8 Earning per share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	5.08	7.69	10.07	24.63	19.92	35.06
9 Earning per share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	4.98	7.54	10.07	24.14	19.92	34.87
10 Earning per share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	3.99	6.95	10.07	22.81	19.92	32.23
11 Earning per share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	3.91	6.82	10.07	22.36	19.92	32.06

**Note:**  
1. The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefor were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2023.  
2. The Company had issued during last reviewed quarter, 11,25,000 sweat equity shares for non cash consideration for past events from which the economic benefits are expected to flow to the company. The proportionate withholding tax for the current period on the expenses considered as employee cost on issue of the above sweat equity shares is considered as exceptional items.  
3. The Company has planned expansion & modernization of its weaving and processing units situated at Village Atun, Chittorgarh Road, Bihwara (Raj.) with a financial outlay of Rs. 10,800 lakhs, for which the financial closure has been made successfully with its bankers with a term loan of Rs 8,000 lakhs and the balance by internal accruals.  
4. The figures of the previous period have been re-grouped / rearranged and / or recast wherever considered necessary.  
5. As per regulation 47(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 result on standalane basis for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 are given:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended
	31.12.22	30.09.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.03.22
	(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
Revenue from Operations	60889	71241	64876	203933	169935	244482
Profit Before Tax	2031	4005	4879	12540	11588	18437
Profit after Tax	1845	3031	4365	10126	8667	14093

6. The above is an extract of the detailed Consolidated Financial Result for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the stock Exchanges websites at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website [www.sangamgroup.com](http://www.sangamgroup.com).

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
Sd/-  
(R.P. Soni)  
Chairman  
DIN-00401439

Date: February 13, 2023  
Place: Bihwara

Regd.Off. : Atun, Chittorgarh Road, Bihwara-311001 (Raj.)  
Phone: 01482-245400, Fax: 01482-245450  
Web: [www.sangamgroup.com](http://www.sangamgroup.com), Email: [secretarial@sangamgroup.com](mailto:secretarial@sangamgroup.com)

SHIVAM AUTOTECH LIMITED							
CIN: L34300HR2005PLC081531 Registered Office: 10, 1st Floor, Tower-A, Emaar Digital Greens, Sector-61, Golf Course Extension Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122102 Tel: 0124-4698700; Fax: 0124-4698798 Email id: <a href="mailto:info@shivamautotech.com">info@shivamautotech.com</a> ; Website: <a href="http://www.shivamautotech.com">www.shivamautotech.com</a>							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-2022	30-Sep-2022	31-Dec-2021	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2021	31-Mar-22
		(Un-Audited)			(Un-Audited)		(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	10,362.79	13,516.17	11,339.05	35,750.22	35,971.12	47,338.14
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,134.26)	(970.24)	438.00	(2,399.62)	(1,744.23)	(1,447.34)
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,444.44	2,444.44	2,000.00	2,444.44	2,000.00	2,444.44
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	11,410.30
8.	Earning per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing operations						
	Basic	(1.03)	(0.83)	0.41	(2.16)	(1.72)	(1.46)
	Diluted	(1.03)	(0.83)	0.41	(2.16)	(1.72)	(1.46)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock exchanges at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also at company's website [www.shivamautotech.com](http://www.shivamautotech.com).

**For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Shivam Autotech Limited**  
Sd/-  
Neeraj Sujan  
Managing Director

Place : Gurugram  
Date : February 13, 2023

Website : [www.shivamautotech.com](http://www.shivamautotech.com)

HeidelbergCement India Limited							
CIN: L26942HR1958FLC042301 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Plot No. 68, Sector 44 Gurugram, Haryana -122002 Tel. : 0124-4503700, Fax : 0124-4147698, Email Id: <a href="mailto:investors.mcl@mycem.in">investors.mcl@mycem.in</a> ; Website: <a href="http://www.mycemco.com">www.mycemco.com</a>							
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	5,401.2	5,060.5	5,445.2	16,360.6	16,769.3	22,969.6
2	Other income	105.5	110.1	122.9	318.2	366.6	490.7
3	<b>Total income (1+2)</b>	<b>5,506.7</b>	<b>5,170.6</b>	<b>5,568.1</b>	<b>16,678.8</b>	<b>17,135.9</b>	<b>23,460.3</b>
4	<b>Expenses</b>						
a.	Cost of materials consumed	1,008.8	933.8	1,118.9	3,024.3	3,311.5	4,503.6
b.	Changes in inventories of finished goods and work-in-progress	215.0	(44.3)	78.5	(17.6)	(60.3)	(217.0)
c.	Employee benefits expense	278.8	317.5	307.7	935.0	958.1	1,306.8
d.	Finance costs (refer Note 3)	108.9	206.6	98.8	395.5	312.7	364.4
e.	Depreciation and amortisation expense	287.4	281.3	283.2	848.7	840.9	1,120.5
f.	Power and fuel	1,721.0	1,895.1	1,530.8	5,719.5	4,464.6	6,424.2
g.	Freight and forwarding expense	779.4	679.6	696.5	2,196.3	2,177.6	2,957.1
h.	Other expenses	1,027.4	803.0	1,028.4	2,706.0	2,757.9	3,649.4
	<b>Total expenses (a to h)</b>	<b>5,426.7</b>	<b>5,072.6</b>	<b>5,142.8</b>	<b>15,807.7</b>	<b>14,763.0</b>	<b>20,109.0</b>
5	<b>Profit before exceptional items &amp; tax (3-4)</b>	<b>80.0</b>	<b>98.0</b>	<b>425.3</b>	<b>871.1</b>	<b>2,372.9</b>	<b>3,351.3</b>
6	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	<b>Profit / (Loss) before tax (5-6)</b>	<b>80.0</b>	<b>98.0</b>	<b>425.3</b>	<b>871.1</b>	<b>2,372.9</b>	<b>3,351.3</b>
8	<b>Tax expense (refer Note 4)</b>						
	Current tax	27.1	52.0	80.7	256.2	421.4	593.0
	Deferred tax	(2.9)	(24.1)	40.2	(27.1)	365.0	235.7
9	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (7-8)</b>	<b>55.8</b>	<b>70.1</b>	<b>304.4</b>	<b>642.0</b>	<b>1,586.5</b>	<b>2,522.6</b>
10	<b>Other comprehensive income</b>						
i.	Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	4.8	-	5.8	4.8	5.8	5.9
ii.	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	(1.2)	-	(2.0)	(1.2)	(2.0)	(2.1)
	<b>Total Other comprehensive income (net of tax)</b>	<b>3.6</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>3.8</b>	<b>3.6</b>	<b>3.8</b>	<b>3.8</b>
11	<b>Total Comprehensive Income after tax (9+10)</b>	<b>59.4</b>	<b>70.1</b>	<b>308.2</b>	<b>645.6</b>	<b>1,590.3</b>	<b>2,526.4</b>
12	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value is ₹10 per share)	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2
13	Other Equity						13,386.2
14	<b>Earnings per share of ₹10 each - Not annualised</b>						
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.25	0.31	1.34	2.83	7.00	11.13
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.25	0.31	1.34	2.83	7.00	11.13

**Notes :**  
1) The Company operates in a single segment i.e. manufacture and sale of Cement.  
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13 February 2023.  
3) Finance Cost for the current quarter, preceding quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 includes provision for interest amounting to MINR 15.6, MINR 94.7 and MINR 110.3 respectively in respect of litigation adjudicated against the Company.  
4) During this quarter and financial year 2022-23 onwards, the Company has adopted reduced income tax rate as per section 115BAA of Income Tax Act, 1961. Further, the Company had already applied the lower income tax rates on the deferred tax assets / liabilities in earlier years and accordingly reversed the net deferred tax liability of Rs. 541.1 million during the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 and Rs. 303.8 million during the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022.  
5) Figures of the previous year / periods have been reclassified / regrouped / restated, wherever necessary.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
(Jamshed Naval Cooper)  
Managing Director  
DIN : 01527371

Place: Gurugram  
Date : 13 February, 2023

KHADIM KHADIM INDIA LIMITED							
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Tower C, DLF IT Park, 08 Major Arterial Road, Block -AF, New Town (Rajarhat) Kolkata -700156, West Bengal, India Website: <a href="http://www.khadims.com">www.khadims.com</a> Tel No: +91 33 4009 0501; Fax No: +91 33 4009 0500 e-mail: <a href="mailto:compliance@khadims.com">compliance@khadims.com</a> CIN: L19129WB1981PLC034337							
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended 31st December, 2022	9 months ended 31st December, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st December, 2021	3 months ended 31st December, 2022	9 months ended 31st December, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st December, 2021
		(₹ in million)					
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,489.50	5,010.56	1,850.40	1,489.50	5,010.56	1,850.40
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.23	174.50	101.36	57.17	174.42	101.36
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.23	174.50	101.36	57.17	174.42	101.36
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.24	131.96	82.04	48.18	131.88	82.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.72	133.40	82.48	48.65	133.32	82.48
6.	Equity Share Capital	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70
7.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)						
	1. Basic (₹)	2.68	7.34	4.57	2.68	7.34	4.57
	2. Diluted (₹)	2.68	7.34	4.57	2.68	7.34	4.57

**Note:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (

न रोड की परवाह और न ही जुर्मने का डर...



भीलवाड़ा, रास्ते में नए पुराने गाड़ों के साथ जुर्मने का डर नहीं है। रास्ते में गाड़ों के अभाव में रास्ते बंद होते हैं। रास्ते में गाड़ों के अभाव में रास्ते बंद होते हैं।

पूर्व उप मुख्य सचेतक का किया स्वागत



भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, अतिथि भागीधर साहूजी साहूजी के स्वागत में गाड़ी के अभाव में रास्ते बंद होते हैं।

एजुकेशन राउंड अप...

कॉमर्स विजाई परीक्षा में एलटूसी-एनपीए के वैभव की सैकंड रैंक



भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, कॉमर्स विजाई परीक्षा में एलटूसी-एनपीए के वैभव की सैकंड रैंक।

सिटी बिजनेस... शंकर होंडा पर नई एक्टिवा एच स्मार्ट लॉन्च



भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, शंकर होंडा पर नई एक्टिवा एच स्मार्ट लॉन्च।

सिद्धम हॉस्पिटल का उद्घाटन



भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, सिद्धम हॉस्पिटल का उद्घाटन।

सीवरेज लाइन में जांच रहे पानी के बहाव की रफ्तार...



भीलवाड़ा, गाड़ों के अभाव में रास्ते बंद होते हैं।

नगर पालिका की बोर्ड बैठक गंगापुर: सड़कों की दुर्दशा के लिए अफसरों पर बरसे पार्षद

31 करोड़ 69 लाख रुपए का बजट पारित

भीलवाड़ा नगर पालिका की बोर्ड बैठक में 31 करोड़ 69 लाख रुपए का बजट पारित।

2022-24 के लिए 31 करोड़ 69 लाख रुपए का बजट पारित।

नगर पालिका की बोर्ड बैठक में 31 करोड़ 69 लाख रुपए का बजट पारित।

ब्रीफ न्यूज़

योजना की जानी प्रगति भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, योजना की जानी प्रगति।

खरीदारी के साथ लिया चौपाटी का आनंद



खरीदारी के साथ लिया चौपाटी का आनंद।

18 को अभिषेक

भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, 18 को अभिषेक।

इंटेक गवर्निंग मेंबरस के लिए भूतदान को खिताब



इंटेक गवर्निंग मेंबरस के लिए भूतदान को खिताब।

पंच नायकान सोसायटी के चुनाव

भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, पंच नायकान सोसायटी के चुनाव।

जैन अध्यक्ष, पोखरना व कोठारी गवर्निंग काउंसिल सदस्य निर्वाचित

भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, जैन अध्यक्ष, पोखरना व कोठारी गवर्निंग काउंसिल सदस्य निर्वाचित।

मनाया फागोत्सव...



भीलवाड़ा @पत्रिका, अतिथि भागीधर साहूजी साहूजी के स्वागत में गाड़ी के अभाव में रास्ते बंद होते हैं।

Advertisement for Kailash Naay Yogi with photos of individuals and text.

Table with financial data for A Infrastructure Limited, including quarterly and annual results.

Advertisement for SANGAM (INDIA) LIMITED with financial data and company details.